
PEORIA RIVERFRONT MUSEUM 
NOV 12, 2016 – MAR 12, 2017 

NOVEMBER 

Titanic 3D 
Sat, Nov 12 | 2:30 & 6:30pm 
Sun, Nov 13 | 4pm 

Titanic Family Day
Sat, Nov 19 | 11am 

Wine & Art: Winter Art
Sat, Nov 19 | 7pm | 21 +
 
DECEMBER 
Holiday Luncheon
Mon, Dec 5 | 11am

Art Club: Art from the  
Age of the Titanic
Tues, Dec 13 | 1pm 
 
JANUARY
 
Free Lecture by Ken Zurski
“The Wreck of the Columbia” 
Thu, Jan 5 | 6pm 
 
Senior Morning: Titanic
Wed, Jan 11 | 10 am 

Museum Overnight
Girl Scout Sleepover
Fri, Jan 13 | 7pm

High Tea on the High Seas
Sat, Jan 14 | 11am
PreK learner & their families.

Titanic Trivia Night 
Dome Planetarium
Fri, Jan 27 | 7pm | 21 +

 

FEBRUARY
First Class Titanic DInner 
Fri, Feb 10 

Museum After Dark: 
Titanic Date Night
Sat, Feb 11 | 7pm | 21 + 

Romance Under the Stars
Sun, Feb 12 | 8pm | 21 + 
Tue, Feb 14 | 8pm | 21 + 

Crossing the Atlantic in 1912
Wednesdays
Feb 15–Mar 8  |  1:30–2:30pm 
Homeschoolers, ages 10-18

Science of Cold Things Workshop
Fridays
Jan 20–Feb 10  |  4:30–5:30pm 
Ages 9–14

Teen Night: Titanic Murder Mystery
Fri, Feb 24 | 6pm

Engineering Challenge:  
Build a Boat! 
Tue, Feb 28 | 5–6 pm 
Ages 7–10 
 
MARCH  
Free Lecture 
Measuring the Heavens:
Nautical Navigation
Sun, Mar 5 | 2pm  

Museum After Dark: 
Titanic Murder Mystery
Fri, Mar 10 | 7pm | 21 +

Wine & Art: Hand Lettering
Sat, Mar 18 | 7pm | 21 +

SPONSORED BY

Alexis & Elizabeth Khazzam

Holiday
Luncheon
Holiday
LuncheonMON DEC 5 | 11 AM

Daily Planetarium Show  |  Tue–Sun, 3:30 


